Junior Girls

Makenna Hacker
Paisley Ellis
AlieRae Quiroz
Stella Zuber
Berkeley Eckroth
Tatum Pritchard
Chanel Billy
Emma Garcia
Landrey Romero
# of Contestants
Pay Out Total
Each Go Pay Out
Ist
2nd
3rd

4th

Barrels Barrels Barrels Goats Goats Goats
Gol Go2 Average Gol Go2 Average

$14.00

$15.00

$14.00 - $14.00

14 15
$210.00 $225.00

$70.00 $70.00 $70.00 $75.00 $75.00 $75.00

$14.00 $14.00 $14.00 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00

Breakaway Breakaway Breakaway

Go1l

$0.00

Go 2

$0.00

Avaerage

$0.00

Ribbons
Go1l

$35.00

Ribbons
Go 2

7
$105.00
$35.00

Ribbons
Average

$7.00

$35.00

$7.00

Poles Poles Poles
Gol Go 2 Average

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

15

$225.00

$75.00 $75.00 $75.00

$15.00 $15.00 $15.00

Teams
Go1l

$40.00

Teams
Go 2

8
$120.00
$40.00

Teams
Average

$40.00

All Around

$255.00
$153.00
$227.00
$131.50
$45.00
$21.00
$22.50
$22.50
$7.50
$885.00
$885.00
$885.00



