Junior Girls	Barrels Go 1	Barrels Go 2	Barrels Average	Goats Go 1	Goats Go 2	Goats Average	Breakaway Go 1	Breakaway Go 2	Breakaway Avaerage	Ribbons Go 1	Ribbons Go 2	Ribbons Average	Poles Go 1	Poles Go 2	Poles Average	Teams Go 1	Teams Go 2	Teams Average	All Around
Makenna Hacker	\$28.00	\$14.00	\$21.00	\$22.50	\$30.00	\$22.50				\$35.00		\$7.00	\$15.00	\$30.00	\$30.00				\$255.00
Paisley Ellis	\$21.00	\$28.00	\$28.00	\$15.00	\$7.50	\$15.00					\$21.00	\$17.50							\$153.00
AlieRae Quiroz					\$15.00						\$14.00	\$10.50	\$22.50	\$22.50	\$22.50		\$120.00		\$227.00
Stella Zuber	\$14.00	\$21.00	\$14.00	\$30.00	\$22.50	\$30.00													\$131.50
Berkeley Eckroth													\$30.00		\$15.00				\$45.00
Tatum Pritchard	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$7.00																\$21.00
Chanel Billy				\$7.50										\$15.00					\$22.50
Emma Garcia					_								\$7.50	\$7.50	\$7.50				\$22.50
Landrey Romero						\$7.50													\$7.50
# of Contestants		14			15			9			7			15			8		\$885.00
Pay Out Total		\$210.00			\$225.00						\$105.00			\$225.00			\$120.00		\$885.00
Each Go Pay Out	\$70.00	\$70.00	\$70.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$885.00
1st	\$28.00	\$28.00	\$28.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00				\$35.00	\$21.00	\$17.50	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00		\$120.00		
2nd	\$21.00	\$21.00	\$21.00	\$22.50	\$22.50	\$22.50					\$14.00	\$10.50	\$22.50	\$22.50	\$22.50				
3rd	\$14.00	\$14.00	\$14.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00						\$7.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00				
4th	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$7.50	\$7.50	\$7.50							\$7.50	\$7.50	\$7.50				